
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 40 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

36105408 5PSSDB 17.91 5.70 102.09

36105440 P10 - 113738 5PSSDB 17.92 5.70 102.14

36105456 P10 - 115230 5PSSDB 17.82 3.50 62.37

36105461 P10 - (105063) BLUEJACK NATIONAL PH 1A 5PSSDB 17.90 4.55 81.44

36105474 P10 - 113738 5PSSDB 17.79 5.70 101.40

36105771 P10 - 115230 5PSSDB 17.98 3.50 62.93

92028183 P9 - 114204 5PSSDB 18.11 3.50 63.38

92028192 P9 - 120470 7PSSDB 18.14 4.40 79.82

92028209 P9 - 118082 10PSSDA 18.21 4.95 90.14

92028227 P9 - (92548) TXDOT I45 and 1097 - 10863-27 5PSSDB 18.21 4.15 75.57

92028241 P9 - 114204 5PSSDB 18.14 3.50 63.49

92028255 P9 - (92548) TXDOT I45 and 1097 - 10863-27 5PSSDB 18.17 4.15 75.41

92028265 P9 - 113738 5PSSDB 18.18 3.95 71.81

92028277 P9 - (110988) Teralyn Forest Drive Extension To Parcel 4D 10PSSDA 18.13 3.70 67.08

92028288 P9 - (92548) TXDOT I45 and 1097 - 10863-27 5PSSDB 18.11 4.15 75.16

92028303 P9 - (92548) TXDOT I45 and 1097 - 10863-27 5PSSDB 18.16 4.15 75.36

92028315 P9 - 113738 5PSSDB 18.14 3.95 71.65

92028323 P9 - 120470 7PSSDB 18.46 4.40 81.22

92028338 P9 - 114204 5PSSDB 18.34 3.50 64.19

92028349 P9 - 118082 7PSSDB 18.44 4.95 91.28

92028366 P9 - (92548) TXDOT I45 and 1097 - 10863-27 5PSSDB 18.43 4.15 76.48

92028380 P9 - 118082 7PSSDB 18.51 4.95 91.62

92028395 P9 - 113738 5PSSDB 18.46 3.95 72.92

92028409 P9 - (92548) TXDOT I45 and 1097 - 10863-27 5PSSDB 18.47 4.15 76.65

92028424 P9 - (92548) TXDOT I45 and 1097 - 10863-27 5PSSDB 18.41 4.15 76.40

92028442 P9 - 113738 5PSSDB 18.43 3.95 72.80

92028452 P9 - 121198 7PSSDB 18.41 4.40 81.00

92028471 P9 - (92548) TXDOT I45 and 1097 - 10863-27 5PSSDB 18.51 4.15 76.82

92028483 P9 - 117374 10PSSDA 18.46 4.95 91.38

92028509 P9 - (92548) TXDOT I45 and 1097 - 10863-27 5PSSDB 18.04 4.15 74.87

92028520 P9 - (107483) RGR Sec 10 10PSSDA 18.55 4.55 84.40

92028536 P9 - (92548) TXDOT I45 and 1097 - 10863-27 5PSSDB 18.49 4.15 76.73

92028551 P9 - 120470 7PSSDB 18.47 4.40 81.27

92028569 P9 - (92548) TXDOT I45 and 1097 - 10863-27 5PSSDB 18.48 4.15 76.69

92028583 P9 - 113738 5PSSDB 18.54 3.95 73.23

92028593 P9 - 113738 5PSSDB 18.42 3.95 72.76

Settlement
of payment

Yembi Guillermo Cabrera (Alfa & Omega Transport) 3/7/2025

R004641

0

D121

Pugmill - Order

P10 - 113738



92028602 P9 - 117374 10PSSDA 18.43 4.95 91.23

92028617 P9 - 113738 5PSSDB 18.40 3.95 72.68

92028629 P9 - 117315 7PSSDB 18.46 5.45 100.61

92028652 5PSSDB 18.42 6.40 117.89

3196.36

5% -159.82

SUBTOTAL 3036.54

-$451.44

TOTAL $2585.10

P9 - (111132) Two Step Farm Ph 1

Fuel


	02-28-2025 TO 03-06-2025



